Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: sales@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
ABUTTED &
COVERED
Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: 20540
Product Code: DECO-20-W-WW
Colour: Satin White - Warm White 3000K
Order Code: 20541
Product Code: DECO-20-W-NW
Colour: Satin White - Neutral White 4000K
Order Code: 20542
Product Code: DECO-20-W-W
Colour: Satin White - White 5000K
Date: 8/2015 - Approved by JT
DECO-20
Fixed LED Downlight
Description
Domus Lighting is pleased to announce the arrival of its NEW DECO-20 range
of LED downlights. The DECO-20 is the latest addition to the DECO range and
has been designed as a contemporary cost effective solution to power hungry
fluorescent downlights. Suitable for areas such as office spaces, waiting rooms,
retail shops and more. Utilising world leading EPISTAR LED technology and a